
GENERAL TERMS OF THE OFFER:

 

2021 / 22WINTER SEASON
PROMOTIONAL OFFER
FESTA DELLA NEVE  10 - 12 DECEMBER 2021  

Hotel e Garnì: the above rates are per person, per day with half board (drinks excluded) or B&B.
The skipass is valid only in the Ski Civetta area and it includes the night skiing in Val di Zoldo, 
during the opening days.
Free skipass for children born after 27.11.2013 with parent’s skipass contextual purchase
Discounts for additional beds / additional charges (to be applied to the hotel official prices):
until 3 years: FREE
from 3 to 8 years old: - 50% (third or fourth bed in same room with parents)
from 8 to 15 years old: - 20% (third or fourth bed in same room with parents)
additional charge for single room: 13,00€/day
The offer is valid only with stay in the hotels/apartments/garnì partecipating to the offer.

ATTENTION: promotion on skipass purchase is valid only in combination with stay in one of the 
participating accomodation facilities. Discount on skipass is granted only if the customer benefits of 
the corresponding discount on the stay.

 
:

PROMO SKIPASS CIVETTA “FESTA DELLA NEVE”

2 DAYS Civetta ADULT
2 DAYS  Civetta JUNIOR
2 DAYS  Civetta SENIOR

€  65,00
€  46,00
€  59,00

:3 DAYS  Civetta ADULT
3 DAYS  Civetta JUNIOR
3 DAYS  Civetta SENIOR

€  83,00
€  58,00
€  75,00

      
PROMO ON ACCOMMODATION FACILITIES“FESTA DELLA NEVE”:

HOTEL **
HOTEL ***
HOTEL **** 
GARNÌ

RESIDENCES & 
APARTMENS

HOTEL PER DAY
B&B

HOTEL PER DAY
Half Board

€ 34,00
€ 38,00
€ 43,00
€ 32,00

€ 44,00
€ 49,00
€ 55,00

discount equal or higher than 
20% on the price list.

1
2

3
4

5

ALLEGHE - PALAFAVERA - SELVA DI CADORE - ZOLDO

COCorC.F.SedVia 

CONSORZIO IMPIANTI A FUNE CIVETTA
Via Col di Lana, 13/d
32022 Caprile di Alleghe (BL)
C.F. e P.IVA 00807460258

 Tel.  +39 0437 721376
Fax  +39 0437 721252

info@skicivetta.com
www.skicivetta.com


