



WINTER SEASON2021 / 22PROMOTIONAL OFFERFESTA DELLA NEVE10 - 12 DECEMBER 2021

PROMO SKIPASS CIVETTA "FESTA DELLA NEVE"

2 DAYS	Civetta ADULT:	€ 65,00	3 DAYS	Civetta ADULT	€ 83,00
2 DAYS	Civetta JUNIOR	€ 46,00	3 DAYS	Civetta JUNIOR	€ 58,00
2 DAYS	Civetta SENIOR	€ 59,00	3 DAYS	Civetta SENIOR	€ 75,00

PROMO ON ACCOMMODATION FACILITIES "FESTA DELLA NEVE":

	HOTEL PER DAY B&B	HOTEL PER DAY Half Board
HOTEL **	€ 34,00	€ 44,00
HOTEL ***	€ 38,00	€ 49,00
HOTEL ****	€ 43,00	€ 55,00
GARNÌ	€ 32,00	, ,

RESIDENCES & APARTMENS

discount equal or higher than 20% on the price list.

GENERAL TERMS OF THE OFFER:

- 1 Hotel e Garnì: the above rates are per person, per day with half board (drinks excluded) or B&B.
- 2 The skipass is valid only in the Ski Civetta area and it includes the night skiing in Val di Zoldo, during the opening days.
- 3 Free skipass for children born after 27.11.2013 with parent's skipass contextual purchase
- 4 Discounts for additional beds / additional charges (to be applied to the hotel official prices): until 3 years: FREE from 3 to 8 years old: - 50% (third or fourth bed in same room with parents)

from 8 to 15 years old: - **20%** (third or fourth bed in same room with parents) additional charge for single room: **13,00€/da**y

5 The offer is valid only with stay in the hotels/apartments/garnì partecipating to the offer.

ATTENTION: promotion on skipass purchase is valid only in combination with stay in one of the participating accomodation facilities. Discount on skipass is granted only if the customer benefits of the corresponding discount on the stay.